with State-of-the-art Digital Governor System,
Control System, Microprocessor based Electrical Protection System
and Excitation System as per latest Indian Electric Grid Code"
required in Assam Power Generation Corporation Limited under the
Department of Power, Govt. of Assam. An amount of ₹52,00,000.00
(Rupees Fifty-Two Lakh Only) is to be submitted as EMD. The Tender
documents can be downloaded from the Assam Tender Portal
https://assamtenders.gov.in.
• Pre-Bid Meeting shall be held on 03-02-2026 at 13:00 Hrs.
• The last date of submission of tender document is on 17-02-2026 12:00 Hrs.

[...]

with State-of-the-art Digital Governor System,
Control System, Microprocessor based Electrical Protection System
and Excitation System as per latest Indian Electric Grid Code"
required in Assam Power Generation Corporation Limited under the
Department of Power, Govt. of Assam. An amount of ₹52,00,000.00
(Rupees Fifty-Two Lakh Only) is to be submitted as EMD. The Tender
documents can be downloaded from the Assam Tender Portal
https://assamtenders.gov.in.
• Pre-Bid Meeting shall be held on 03-02-2026 at 13:00 Hrs.
• The last date of submission of tender document is on 17-02-2026 12:00 Hrs.